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Quevevrifl - BHIGSHTLD

1 10.00/Bundle
1 6.00/Kg

1 8.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 18.00/Kg

1 26.00/Kg

1 15.00/Kg

1 26.00/Kg

1 26.00/Kg

1 18.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 40.00/Piece
1 25.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 16.00/Kg

1 38.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 36.00/Kg

1 10.00/Kg

1 8.00/Kg

1 28.00/Kg

1 23.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

2 68.00/Kg
1 40.0U/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 70.00/Kg
1 24.00/Kg
1 22.00/Kg

6.00/Bundle
4.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
8.00-10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
53.00/Kg

38.00/Kg
33.00/Piece
18.00/Kg

35.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
50.00/Bunch
27.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

7.00/Kg

5.00/Kg

23.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
63.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
35.0U/Kg

60.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
15.00-16.00/Kg
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LewT(HL Ly TiGlsL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly TiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly omiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly omiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly omiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlsL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlsL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlsL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGleL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGleL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGleL
uewT(HL Ly TiGlsL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlsL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlsL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL

Queveorifl - ABlwig
AMlw - Qeumismwid
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20.00/Kg
70.00-90.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
125.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
45.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
4.00-6.00/Piece
1.00-2.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
20.00-30.00/Dozen
20.00/Dozen
35.00/Dozen
8.00/Piece
25.00/Dozen
10.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
320.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
200.00-350.00/Fruit

14.00-15.00/Kg
65.00-80.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
115.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
18.00-19.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
15.00/Bunch
6.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
6.00/Bunch
580.00/15 Kg
500.00/15 Kg

20.00/Kg

115.00/Kg

140.00/Kg

160.00/Kg
150.00-200.00/Bunch

200.00-300.00/200 Pieces

5.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
300.00/Bunch
300.00-400.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
300.00-400.00/Bunch
200.00/Bunch
70.00/Bunch
500.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg

65.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

250.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
150.00-300.00/Fruit
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LewT(HL Ly omiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly omiGlesL
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3.00-4.00/Piece
2.50/Piece
2.00/Piece
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Piece
80.00/Piece
40.00-50.00/Piece
100.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
100.00-120.00/Kg
60.00-80.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

300.00/100 Pieces
150.00/100 Pieces
100.00/100 Pieces
85.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
60.00/Piece
35.00/Piece
80.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
280.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Bunch
100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
1000.00/Kg
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LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly TiGlsL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlsL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly TiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly omiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlsL

Anlwig
Gevrd 6D
GevrdgHev
Gevrd 6D
GevrdgHev
GevrdgHev
Br®
Gevrd 60
LOTBIGT UL
Gevrd 6D
GevrdgHev
GevrdgHev
Gevrd 60
S|V ID
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W210
W240
W320
Sw

Splits
Lwp

Swp

Bb
Quflwg)
BOSSTD
ABlwig,

R U UL (I UL UK U U (K U U U G U (U U QUL (U UK UK QU UL QU QI §

150.00/Kg
1150.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00-80.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
450.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
240.00-260.00/Kg
30.00-50.00/Bundle
540.00/Kg
480.00/Kg
445.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
285.00/Kg
230.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
8.00/Piece

950.00/Kg
140.00/Kg

1000.00/Kg

85.00/Kg

150.00/Kg

45.00/Kg

40.00-60.00/Kg
150.00/Kg

37.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

1100.00/Kg

420.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
10500.00-10800.00/45 Kg
20.00-40.00/Bundle

450.00/Kg
420.00/Kg
270.00/Kg
365.00/Kg
265.00/Kg
210.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Piece
8.00-9.00/Piece
5.00-6.00/Piece
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